PROJECT ID:

Intrepid Garage

SCOPE: Grading



CLIENT'S INFORMATION: CONTACT:

> E-MAIL ADDRESS: PHONE NUMBER:

				Date:						
ITEM #	DWG. #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	MATERIAL	LABOR	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	TRADE COST	
		GENERAL REQUIREMENTS								
1		Supervision	1	LS			\$0	\$0		
2		Permits	1	LS			\$0	\$0		
3		Final Clean-up	1	LS			\$0	\$0		
4		Mobilization Costs	1	LS			\$0	\$0		
5		Project Overheads	1	LS			\$0	\$0		
6		Bonds	1	LS			\$0	\$0		
7		Temporary Control & Facilities	1	LS			\$0	\$0		
		Subtotal (General Requirements)							<u>\$0</u>	
		DIVISION 02- SITE WORK/ EXISTING CONDITIONS								
		Grading								
8	CS1501	Total Cut	169	CY		\$5	\$5	\$845		
9		Total Fill	1827	CY		\$5	\$5	\$9,135		
		Subtotal (Site Work/ Existing Conditions)							<u>\$9,980</u>	

PROJEC SCOPE:		Intrepid Garage Grading		SOLUTION ESTIMATING			E	INFORMATION: CONTACT: MAIL ADDRESS: HONE NUMBER: Date:		
ITEM #	DWG. #		DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	MATERIAL	LABOR	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	TRADE COST
SI	JBTOTAL									\$9,980.00
OVERHEAD				15%						\$1,497.00
INSURANCE				3%						\$299.40
CONTINGENCY				5%						\$499.00
TOTAL BASE BID										\$12,275.40
Note:										